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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 15, 74354 Besigheim

Sportwart/in
Marschall, Michael
T +49 173 5897388 sportwart@tc-besigheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Marschall, Franziska
T 015223174306 jugendwartin@tc-besigheim.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Alexander Berndl
m 017670067821; Alex.Berndl@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

o O WN P

Marsik, Steffen
Jahning, Michael
Berndl, Alexander
Dr. Popov, Viadimir
Seifert, Petr
Jahnz, Timo

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Artinger, Klaus
Efler, Christian
Ganzle, Wilfried
Maurer, Thomas
Greschner, Ulrich
Muiller, Martin
Herbst, Christian
Muiller, Andreas
Cannizzo, Rocco

E10Stuiber, Dieter
E11Frisch, Giinter
E12Pfitzenmaier, Jorg

E13Rumbolz, Karl-Heinz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16850491
17050485
16903984
16404724
16593243
17350353

15950858
15950485
15650016
16050985
16000249
16450649
17353680
16253767
15450642
16053258
15953248
16250685
15750482

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK24,0

LK11,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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